May 01,2018 Bid Summary								
Fair	ation for Bids No . PW18-16 Oaks Avenue Bikeway and Streetscape 7-06			FBD Vanguard Construction Inc. 651 Enterprise Court Livermore, CA 94550 Billie Sposeto				
BASE BID -BID ITEMS			QTY	Unit Price	Total			
1	Clearing and Grubbing	LS	1	\$14,200.00	\$14,200.00			
2	Mobilization	LS	1	\$44,500.00	\$44,500.00			
3	Traffic Control	LS	1	\$141,195.00	\$141,195.00			
4	Changeable Message Boards	EA	2	\$6,230.00	\$12,460.00			
5	Construction Staking and Surveys	LS	1	\$4,238.00	\$4,238.00			
6	Sampling and Testing	LS	1	\$5,180.00	\$5,180.00			
7	Concrete Improvements – PCC Sidewalk Replacement	SF	1700	\$18.00	\$30,600.00			
8	Concrete Improvements – PCC Valley Gutter Replacement	SF	1150	\$21.00	\$24,150.00			
9	Concrete Improvement – PCC Curb & Gutter Replacement	LF	220	\$55.00	\$12,100.00			
10	Concrete Improvements – PCC Curb Ramp (Various Cases)	EA	30	\$5,780.00	\$173,400.00			
11	Concrete removal	SF	650	\$12.00	\$7,800.00			
12	Decomposed Granite Pathway	SF	40	\$16.00	\$640.00			
13	Vertical Benchmark Replacement	EA	2	\$2,645.00	\$5,290.00			
14	Adjust Storm Drain Inlet to Grade	EA	1	\$411.00	\$411.00			
15	HMA – 6" Thick AC Conform	TON	85	\$447.00	\$37,995.00			
16	HMA – 2" Thick AC Conform (Revocable Bid Item)	TON	50	\$658.00	\$32,900.00			
17	AC Grinding – Conform Grind (Revocable Bid Item)	SF	3500	\$10.00	\$35,000.00			
18	Remove Thermoplastic Stripes and Markings	LS	1	\$1,998.00	\$1,998.00			
19	Thermoplastic Pavement Stripe – 12" Crosswalk	LF	900	\$6.00	\$5,400.00			
20	Thermoplastic Pavement Stripe – Various Details	LF	200	\$3.60	\$720.00			
21	Thermoplastic Pavement Marking – Preformed Green Shared Lane Marking	EA	49	\$817.00	\$40,033.00			
22	Thermoplastic Pavement Marking – Preformed Green Bike Lane	SF	375	\$9.50	\$3,562.50			

23	Thermoplastic Pavement Marking – Bicycle Loop Detector Symbol	EA	10	\$54.00	\$540.00
24	Roadside Sign on Existing Light Pole	EA	19	\$200.00	\$3,800.00
25	Roadside Sign on New Post	EA	10	\$381.00	\$3,810.00
26	Relocate Sign and Post	EA	1	\$357.00	\$357.00
27	Type I Pedestrian Barricade with R49 (CA) Sign Panel	EA	1	\$1,150.00	\$1,150.00
28	Adjust Monument Cover to Grade	EA	1	\$493.00	\$493.00
29	Traffic Signal Modification (California Avenue/ Fair Oaks Avenue)	LS	1	\$144,490.00	\$144,490.00
30	Traffic Signal Modification (Arques Avenue/ Fair Oaks Avenue)	LS	1	\$155,594.00	\$155,594.00
31	Traffic Signal Modification (Duane Ave/ Fair Oaks Avenue)	LS	1	\$128,874.00	\$128,874.00
32	Traffic Signal Modification (Caliente Drive/ Fair Oaks Avenue)	LS	1	\$118,356.00	\$118,356.00
33	Traffic Signal Modification (Ahwanee Avenue/ Fair Oaks Avenue)	LS	1	\$118,356.00	\$118,356.00
	BID TOTAL (1)				\$1,309,592.50
	Surety			10% Bid Bond	
	Primary License			A	
	Subs			Chrisp Company	
				Columbia Electric	

BID ALTERNATIVE -BID ITEMS		UOM	QTY	Unit Price	Total
34	Traffic Control	LS	S 1 \$2,951.00	\$2,951.00	
35	Thermoplastic Pavement marking – Preformed Green Shared Lane Marking	EA	20	\$905.00	\$18,100.00
36	Thermoplastic Pavement Marking – Bicycle Loop Detector Symbol	EA	6	\$60.00	\$360.00
37	Roadside Sign on Existing Light Pole	EA	6	\$221.00	\$1,326.00
38	Roadside Sign on New Post	EA	2	\$422.00	\$844.00
	BID ALTERNATIVE TOTAL				\$23,581.00

Note:

(1) A math error occurred in **BID TOTAL** and was corrected in accordance with the Bid Specifications.

This minor bid irregularity can be waived. The corrected total bid summary pricing is reflected.